,{1'&

v \j;[;gi}'s;:ur::f:- i

e n

L e o e -

+ oy .

e PR
- T ™ B
W i i e e vy

e

N e e 4

N smm e

-

———

| A bty by e by g e Y -

Py e

g

L L T vy

sk 20 nead f

STATE OF SOUTH CARCLINA\. A
URT QF COMMOGN PLEAS

COUNTY OF GREENVILLE

LEWIS NURSERY AND FARM, INC.,
Petitioner, AMENDED NOTICE AND CERTIFICATE .

OF MECHANICS LIEN
RECORDED AT BOOK 20, PAGE 589

V5.

CHARTER PROPERTIES, IHC.;

... P. COX CO., INC,; CHARTER
PROPERTIES PROJECT PARTNERSHIP
$3, a North Carolina Limited
Partnership; and HARTFORD
ACCIDENT AND INDEMNITY €O.,

Respondents.

g Y e e A e Y M ms g et e e g

TO: THE RESPONDENTS ABOVE-NAMED:

YOU WILL PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that there is now X
due and owing the sum of Forty-Two Thousand Pifteen and
647100 ($42,015.64) Dollars, as shown by a statement of a
just and true account of said indebtedness, with 211 credits
given, being attached hereto and made a part hereof, together
with interest as allowed by law.

Said debt is due the undersigned for labor and
materials performed or furnished and actually used in the
erection, alteration or repair of buildings or structures

situated on or in otherwise improving the real estate here-

[

inafter described, by virtue of an agreement with, or by
consent of, Charter Properties, Inc. or Charter Properties
Project Partnership 3, a North Carolina Limited Partnership,

one of whom is, upon information and belief, the owner thereof,

3
.600.8 13051801 ' ' _

i

I




